Po
w
er
 R
es
is
to
rs

Watts
1% Thru Hole
652-PWR221-2FBCodeF	 C	 .02 - 7.5K	 50W
25 50 100
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Price Each
251
Ω
Value
Tol.
%
Power
Watts
PWR2615 Series
652-PWR2615WR010F	 0.01	 1%	 1W
652-PWR2615WR100F	 0.1	 1%	 1W
652-PWR2615W1R00F	 1	 1%	 1W
652-PWR2615W10R0F	 10	 1%	 1W
652-PWR2615W1000F	 100	 1%	 1W
652-PWR2615W1001F	 1K	 1%	 1W
50 100 200
A B
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
PWR263 SERIES Power RESISTORS
PWR263 Series For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Price Each
101
Power Tol.
Value
(ohms)
652-PWR263S-20-R500F	 20	 1%	 0.5
652-PWR263S-20-R500J	 20	 5%	 0.5
652-PWR263S-20-R750F	 20	 1%	 0.75
652-PWR263S-20-R750J	 20	 5%	 0.75
652-PWR263S-20-1R00F	 20	 1%	 1.0
652-PWR263S-20-1R00J	 20	 5%	 1.0
652-PWR263S-20-1R50F	 20	 1%	 1.5
652-PWR263S-20-1R50J	 20	 5%	 1.5
652-PWR263S-20-2R00F	 20	 1%	 2.0
652-PWR263S-20-2R00J	 20	 5%	 2.0
652-PWR263S-20-2R50F	 20	 1%	 2.5
652-PWR263S-20-2R50J	 20	 5%	 2.5
652-PWR263S-20-3R00F	 20	 1%	 3.0
652-PWR263S-20-3R00J	 20	 5%	 3.0
652-PWR263S-20-3R30F	 20	 1%	 3.3
652-PWR263S-20-3R30J	 20	 5%	 3.3
652-PWR263S-20-4R70F	 20	 1%	 4.7
652-PWR263S-20-4R70J	 20	 5%	 4.7
652-PWR263S-20-5R60F	 20	 1%	 5.6
652-PWR263S-20-5R60J	 20	 5%	 5.6
652-PWR263S-20-7R50F	 20	 1%	 7.5
652-PWR263S-20-7R50J	 20	 5%	 7.5
652-PWR263S-20-10R0F	 20	 1%	 10
652-PWR263S-20-10R0J	 20	 5%	 10
652-PWR263S-20-12R0F	 20	 1%	 12
652-PWR263S-20-12R0J	 20	 5%	 12
652-PWR263S-20-15R0F	 20	 1%	 15
652-PWR263S-20-15R0J	 20	 5%	 15
652-PWR263S-20-20R0F	 20	 1%	 20
652-PWR263S-20-20R0J	 20	 5%	 20
652-PWR263S-20-27R0F	 20	 1%	 27
652-PWR263S-20-27R0J	 20	 5%	 27
50 100 500
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
Price Each
101
Power Tol.
Value
(ohms)
652-PWR263S-20-30R0F	 20	 1%	 30
652-PWR263S-20-30R0J	 20	 5%	 30
652-PWR263S-20-33R0F	 20	 1%	 33
652-PWR263S-20-33R0J	 20	 5%	 33
652-PWR263S-20-47R0F	 20	 1%	 47
652-PWR263S-20-47R0J	 20	 5%	 47
652-PWR263S-20-56R0F	 20	 1%	 56
652-PWR263S-20-56R0J	 20	 5%	 56
652-PWR263S-20-75R0F	 20	 1%	 75
652-PWR263S-20-75R0J	 20	 5%	 75
652-PWR263S-20-1000F	 20	 1%	 100
652-PWR263S-20-1000J	 20	 5%	 100
652-PWR263S-20-3300F	 20	 1%	 330
652-PWR263S-20-3300J	 20	 5%	 330
652-PWR263S-20-4700F	 20	 1%	 470
652-PWR263S-20-4700J	 20	 5%	 470
652-PWR263S-20-1001F	 20	 1%	 1K
652-PWR263S-20-1001J	 20	 5%	 1K
652-PWR263S-20-3301F	 20	 1%	 3.3K
652-PWR263S-20-3301J	 20	 5%	 3.3K
652-PWR263S-20-1002F	 20	 1%	 10K
652-PWR263S-20-1002J	 20	 5%	 10K
652-PWR263S-20-3002F	 20	 1%	 30K
652-PWR263S-20-3002J	 20	 5%	 30K
652-PWR263S-20-1003F	 20	 1%	 100K
652-PWR263S-20-1003J	 20	 5%	 100K
652-PWR263S-20-1303F	 20	 1%	 130K
652-PWR263S-20-1303J	 20	 5%	 130K
50 100 500
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part Number
PWR263 Series Cont.